Furnish all labor, materials, equipment, accessories, tools, supervision and insurance as required to provide and fully complete all work 
Concrete (“Work”) for the above-referenced Project in strict accordance with the Contract Documents as further described herein.  This 
Work is to be performed including all applicable taxes of Two Hundred Sixty Four Thousand Three Hundred  Dollars 
($264,300.00) (“Subcontract Price”). 

This Subcontract Agreement must be signed and received in addition to submitting an acceptable Certificate of Insurance through 
MyCOI prior to working on site.  This information must be submitted before any payouts or accounting functions may proceed.